Age” o

COMMISSIONERS
MEETING

04/07/2008
9:00 AM
HEARING ROOM

9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30
11:00
1:30

Agenda topics

MAIL
Health Insurance

Catch Basin

Prices on Equipment
Preservation of Farmland

Four County Joint Board — Juvenile Detention
Facility Meeting @ ADAMhs Board Office

Clerk

Maggie Neely —
CEBCO

Randall Guise & Brian
Fritsch

Brian Fritsch

Jason Allomong






